

River Runners Membership Registration/ Renewal

Options (check one box only) Make checks payable to St Stephen River Runners Club growth arching in clude a \$20 Mr.USA growth and in with a subgrintian to the Mignosotte
Club memberships include a \$20 MnUSA membership with a subscription to the Minnesota Snowmobiler magazine# sleds# family
\$30 Single club membership with MnUSA membership

\$35 Family club membership with MnUSA membership
\$100 Family club membership 3 year with MnUSA membership
membership runs from January 1st through December 31st of each year
Full Name (s):
Address: City: State Zip: Phone: Email address: Can we share this information with other alph members (for alph events, activities etc.?)
City: State Zip:
Phone: Email address:
Can we share this information with other club members (for club events, activities etc.?)
yes no
Member Code of Conduct
We expect members to be respectful, ethical and responsible when dealing with our organization's members, finances, products, facilities, equipment, outside partnerships, social media and public image.
Members should conform with a "treat others as you would like to be treated" policy, in all aspects of their interactions.
I agree to abide by the member's code of conduct.
Signature
Date See By-Laws for additional details.
out by Early for additional details.

Please return completed form by one of these options.

- ~Mail application and check to-Lori Welch St Stephen River Runners Snowmobile Club 220 Iris Lane NE St Joseph MN 56374
- ~Email to <u>stsrrsc@gmail.com</u> and send check to address above.
- ~Print form and bring it to a club meeting.

Follow us on Facebook St Stephen River Runners and request to join our private members only page @ St Stephen River Runners Members Only